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Deepening Year for 
Direction Ministries

One Year Training Program 
October 2018 - May 2019

Bethlehem, PA

St. Francis Center for Renewal

Monthly Gatherings Held At:

The genius of Deepening Year for Direction 
Ministries lies in providing the community, and the 
context, for taking the work of spiritual direction 

deeper. With a new seminar-style model and a new 
location, DYDM will engage participants with a 

different spiritual direction leader each month while 
continuing to offer the wisdom of close supervision 

and the intimacy of a community of peers.

DYDM Leaders

Ruth Workman 
and others

Monthly MeetingsOpening Retreat 

10/8/18 - 10/9/18

Closing Retreat 

5/6/19 - 5/7/19

11/5/18 

12/3/18 

1/21/19

2/11/19 

3/18/19 

4/15/19

Location of Retreats:

The House Next Door
Princeton Junction, NJ 
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